DEED

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES, Charleston, W. Va.		
	The Henderson Oil Company	
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	509 Peoples Bank Bldg.,	
	Marietta, Ohio	
ADDRESS	COMPLETE ADDRESS	
	November 9th	,19 48
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	PROPOSED LOCATION	
ADDRESS	Williams	District
E. L. Staib	Wood	O
Route # 1 OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS	39021'	County
Williamstown, W. Va.	Well No. 1 81° 30	
ADDRESS		
GENTLEMEN:	E. L. Staib	Farm
	3-:11 4bb 1 6	
The undersigned well operator is entitled to d		
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case		
24th, 1947 , made		
The Henderson Oil Company	, and recorded on the 4t	hday
of December 1947 , i	n the office of the County Clerk for said	County in
Book 304 , page 219 .		
The undersigned well operator is informed and of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which saries of the same, who have mapped their workings a coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named a	aid well is located, or within 500 feet of t	he hound-
The above named coal operators or coal owners (desire to make to such proposed location, or which they the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cau coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Departa copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department for use in making such objections will promptly on request and that all such objections must be ground or grounds on which such objections are base posed location should be moved to overcome same.	if any) are notified that any objections y are required to make by Section 3 of said see a dangerous condition in or about their tment of Mines within ten* days from the Department. Said coal operators are furthed be furnished to them by the Department set forth as definitely as is reasonably no set forth as definitely as is reasonably no	d Code, if respective receipt of receipt of of Mines
(The next paragraph is to be completed only		
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were a		
named coal operators or coal owners at their above shor on the same day with the mailing or delivery of twest Virginia.	nown respective addressday.his copy to the Department of Mines at Cl	before, harleston,
Very tr	ruly yours, The Henderson Oil Con	pany
\$6789101778	By WELL OPERATOR Pr	esident
NOV 1948 Address]	509 Peoples Bank Building	
Well Operator	Marietta	
100	CITY OR TOWN	
E-900 17009	0hio 12	/15/2023
*Section 3 If no such objections be filed or be for days from the receipt of said metics and plat he the least	STATE	
then days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling penave been made by the coal operators to the location, or fapproved and the well operator authorized to proceed to dri	ermit reciting the filing of such plat, that no	e depart-

TRACES TO THE PRINTING COMPANY, CHARLESTON, W. VA.

W00-269

PERMIT NUMBER

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To The Department of Mines, Charleston, W. Va.

Tie Henderson 0:1 Company	
509 Peoples Benk Bldg.,	COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER
o i d U . adjoinM.	ADDRESS
November 95h	
PROPOSED LOCATION	COAL OFFINTOR OR COAL OWNER
professional distances of	
Williams District	ADDRESS
booli .	E. L. Staid
County	Route # 1 Owner or winceys, elente
Well No. 1 870 307	Williamsbown, W. Va.
	ADDRESS
Wisto .d. H	
drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for	(leannearer) The undersioned well operator is entitled to
e may be) under grant or lease dated November	oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case
e by E.L.Staib et ux	ZAER, 1947
and recorded on the 4th day	
in the office of the County Clerk for said County in	
	ED Book 804. page 219
courses and distances from two permanent points, or i beliaves there are no seal operators operating beds said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the as addressees.	The undersigned well operator is informed and of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which
(if any) are notified that any objections they may are required to make by Section 3 of said Gode, if these a dangerous condition in or about their respective rement of alines within ten* days from the receipt of Department. Said cost operators are further notified to furnished to them by the Department of Mines are forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the seed and indicate the direction and distance the pro-	The above named east operators or coal owners desire to make to such proposed location, or which the drilling of a well at said proposed location will escool mines must be received by, or filed with the Deps a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said that forms for use in making such objections will promptly on request and that all such objections must ground or grounds on which such objections are he posed location should be moved to overcome sane.
	(The next paragraph is to be completed only
mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above	
shown respective address day_before, this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,	or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of West Virginia.
truly yours. The Henderson Oll Company	Vary
By Cor Warmany Com	
Thebia077 Servane Link	
500 Pooples Bank Bullding	Address]
STREET	10
	Address of the state of the sta
esucitall	10

WOO-203 PERMIT NOWHER

SHASSIDO ONTRING STEERAS CO.

A-9



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES CHARLESTON

December 6, 1948

ARCH J. ALEXANDER

Henderson Oil Company Marietta, Ohio

Gentlemen:

Please give us the address of Engineer William C. Hill who made your tracing for Well No. E. L. Steib No. 1, Williams District, Wood County.

The tracing is incorrect and we wish to return it to the engineer for revision.

Very truly yours,

Administrative Assistant OIL AND GAS DIVISION

MG:g

The address is:
William C. Hill, City Engineer,
c/o City Hall,
Marietta, Ohio





STATE OF WHAT VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES CHARLESTON

Bosomier C. 1948

HACHARDA L MORA

Merioven, Ohio

: wersichte0

Flans distributed five as the address of Drylgoor william 9. Fill who who your troois, for seal Mt. E. E. E. Acoli Po. I. Williams Distribute, good yourty.

ou main be ban definitely in the one one of the modern

· Carry Land Tayl

Maria ica da villa da interior de la compositione d

A: 48

ino address is. Allian C. Hill, Sity Engineer, eye Cley Dall. Enricite. Ohio

December 15, 1948

Mr. William C. Hill, City Engineer c/o City Hall Marietta, Ohio

Dear Sir:

We are returning tracing made by you for the Henderson Oil Company for location No. 1 on the E. L. Steib Farm, Williams District, Wood County for correction.

The latitude and longitude as now given, (39deg 21 min & 81 deg. 30 min.) will not place the location in the Marietta Quadrangle. The latitude 39Deg. 21') could not be correct on any quadrangle sheet providing the five minute intervals are used as they should be. If there is a stream, road or railroad coming within the scope of the tracing, please show as this will help us to locate the well.

Please return corrected as soon as possible.

Very truly yours,

Administrative Assistant OIL AND GAS DIVISION

MG:g encl AII

December 22, 1948

The Henderson Oil Company 509 Peoples Bank Bldg., Marietta, Ohio

Att: Mr. W. K. Harrington, President

Gentlemen:

Please send us another signed copy of application to abandon Well No. 1 on the E. L. Staibs Farm, Williams District, Wood County which you wish to abandon.

Another copy of the well record also is required and we would appreciate your showing detail of the sands from surface to total depth. Three copies of application and two copies of the well record are always required.

Very truly yours,

Administrative Assistant OIL AND GAS DIVISION

MG:g encl AIN. January 4, 1949 Mr. William C. Hill, City Engineer c/o City Hall Marietta, Ohio Dear Sir: We are again returning the tracing for Well No. 1 on the E . L. Steib Farm, Williams District, Wood County because the "cross" as now located in relation to Latitude 39 deg. 25 min. and Longitude 81 deg. 25 min., will place the well in Ohio. The upper right-hand corner represented by Latitude and Longitude is place on the U.S. Topographic map in the Marietta Quadrangle with the identical latitude and longitude and, the cross placed on the tracing at the exact point of the well's location. As suggested in our letter of December 15th, please show any streams or reads that come within the scope of the map. This will aid us in determining the correct location of the well. Please return as soon as possible. Very truly yours, Administrative Assistant OIL AND GAS DIVISION MG:g 12/15/2023 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

B-1

WELL RECORD

Permit No. W00-269 Oil or Gas Well Dry The Henderson Oil Company Casing and Tubing Used in Drilling Left in Well Packers Address Marietta, Ohio Farm E. L. Staibs Acres 137 Size Location (waters)..... 16..... Kind of Packer..... District Williams County Wood The surface of tract is owned in fee by ... E. L. Staibs 185 Address Williamstown, W Va 900 Depth set.... Mineral rights are owned by.....Address.. Drilling commenced November 29th 1948 Perf. top..... Drilling completed December 17th 1948 Perf. bottom..... Perf. top..... Date shot...... Depth of shot...... Perf. bottom..... /10ths Water in _____Inch ______/10ths Merc. in_____Inch CASING CEMENTED......SIZE......No. Ft......Date COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT.....FEET....INCHES Oil None bbls., 1st 24 hrs.

Formation	Color		1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2			AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	
	Color	Hard or Soft	Top	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
HERE WERE I		Little Dunk	ard sand;				
otal depth	1012 ft.			7-93			
				Ana			
		San					
		151672	9202122232A	2829303		12/1	5/2023
		W. 12/3/4/5/6/2	268/00	9303777			

Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
		The state of					
				And April 19 and A			
	035 704						
ss. paussille v	raw cohe age	1000					
	on with on-	Dictio bush	in a series	X 1. 2 4			
At may the	CORD	Here is	105	Bostom	OU, Gas.	John January 1	
4764 W	tautio	2004	100	E ESC.	TARGET	R TEET.	
h waterman	your		on tor St par	EFEC		Company of Fire	THOM THOM
ALFARDA S		100	ALL CONTRACTOR OF STREET		9		
			Lach Ou Pe	everse come	ATED SI	F 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
HPU I	w. Water u	Mepth of shot	- Inda	Cineral sac		7.01	
hair retaineace la grandaneac	redelanda Pedelanda	Tion roed				500	
estricita ere				4 8 3 1 Q 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	78000	nes	
engree or pard			estra estra		186		
THE SHAPE		County	poog ""	13		was in a grander of	
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T				16		12.00	
office (waters)				THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			
54. 10. (waters) 11. (waters)	The bons	976	6266	Casing and Fullang	Used to Drilling	12/1	5/2023

Date December 20th , 19 48

APPROVED The Henderson Oil Company , Owner

By Wharry Tor

President (Pile)

B-2

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No 200 269 F	17104	rizi .l.i.		INSPECTOR	Wel	I No/	/
COMPANY The Flen	Jusan alit	lo.	ADI	DRESS Marietto	a Colu	تر	eld genel
FARM 62 X	tails	DISTRIC	T Q	Illians c	OUNTY	Von	2
Filling Material Used	Clay	1 or	nl	coment			enegalio su
Liner Loc	eation	Amount	31	Packer	Location	7,9	antis
PLUGS USED A	ND DEPTH PLACED			BRIDGES	CASIN	G AND T	UBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONS	TRUCTION-LOCATION .	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
	Canfile	i Ja	w >-	-1949		haarian	dointei
	1 -	0,-	51\t.a	(a) denth = 20%		lan bila	en ob gaidler
	most!	elia		Jode to			anues
		in a Tell	Liners U				Idage Isida
Detailed to 9				he Water in Laci			
				he Marc. in	1 2 2	graus) 13	la wells wi
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	SINE	Clean Marking	DAISAD:	CH PO			- Chattie
			17	856			<u> </u>
TEN I	#A 63.350	CHOOME 2	W 10552	, and the dat, while			
Drillers' Names	TP May	D (1)	alto	Williams	ni		
Remarks:							
	13/61	7 18192021					
	39101125	AN1949 I VIGUA ENT OF MARS	A-18/14252627				
///4-/949 DATE	I hereby certify I v	isited the above	ove well or	n this date.	8/	-	

12/15/2023

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.		No.	ddy .		Oil or	Gas Well
Company	YEX.000	W-12-10-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACKERS
Address			Size			Jest Jehatak SadhS
Farmnoils	bod both	restanti	16		ocaslon .	Kind of Packer
Well No.	3	910 HM4	13	Qa SA.)	титтац фил	
District			81/4		Woow	Size of
Drilling commenced			65%		AB.T	Depth set
Drilling completed	Total depth		5 3/16			Perf. top
Date shot	Depth of shot		2			Perf. bottom
Initial open flow	/10ths Water	inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc.	inInch				Perf. bottom
Volume		Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FTDa
Rock pressure	lbs.	hrs.				
Oil	bbls	., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	NCOUNTERED	AT	FEETINCHE
Fresh water	feet	feet	FEET	INCI	HES	FEETINCHE
Salt water	feet	feet	FEET	INCI	HES	FEET INCHE
Drillers' Names						esiarka:
Remarks:						



DATE

12/15/2023

PROPOSED & TO THE MEMBERS OF PLANS WELLING WELLING WELLING WELLING WHICH VIEW OF MINES

FORM G-9

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

TO THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,

Charleston, W. Va.		
	The Henderson Oil Compan	
	NAME OF WELL OPERATOR	
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	509 Peoples Bank Bldg.,	
	Marietta, Ohie	"ala a fin
	COMPLETE ADDRESS	
ADDRESS	ENT BRIDGE, at 200'	MALERIA A TERMAN
	December 20th	19 48
97,91	WELL TO BE ABANDON	NED
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	, neingo WOI	Eull 8g and
	707.4 7 7 8 4	District
	a-perous suferful to surface.	
ADDRESS	797 3	
	and as is beel Wed in Eulo 18, a	County
E. L. Staibs		
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER	Well No	
Williamstown, W. Va.		
ADDRESS	E. L. Staibs	
	To Ito Searing	Farm
	O. C. HOWARD - GRANTSVILLE - TELEPH ANCE OF PLUGGING DATE	HONE 108
The undersigned well operator is about	to abandon the above described well and will	l commence the
work of plugging and abandoning said well	on the Value day of December	, 19. 48 ,
	after the day on which this notice so mailed is	
due course should be received by the Depar		

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present at the plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said well in the manner required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on the reverse side of this notice, in "Work Order."

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the above date.

Very truly yours the Henderson Oil Company

By Afarringlow President
Well Operator.

NOTE: Upon the abandonment of all wells drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a competent engineer, showing the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same, the names of the owners of adjacent tracts, and the location of the about to be abandoned well, determined by survey, and the courses and distances of such well from two permanent points or landmarks on said tract, shall be submitted with this notice.

DEC 1948

DEC 1948

DEC 1948

DEC 1948

DEC 1948

DEC 1948

(Over)

12/15/2023

daged Latel

PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

Total Depth

MOTE 1012 AND GRAD LIFE

Fill with red clay or other hem-perous material from bettem to 912'

mp^Q fito mearebased en 12-907

5' crushed stone en cement

Pull 6 5/8" casing

SET A PERMANENT BRIDGE at 200°

2 sacks neat cement and 5' crushed stone on bridge

E. L. Stalbe

Marietta,

Pull 84 and 10" casing.

Fill with non-porous material to surface.

Erect marker such as is described in Rule 18, 1931 Regulations.

NOTIFY INSPECTION O. C. HOWARD - ORANGEVILLE - TELESHI

work of plugging and abandoning said well on the Fr. day of Beenaber to 40

To the Department of Mines, and the second of the second o Coal Owner or Operator, Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This "work order" is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your disapproval or non-currence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said well in the above described manner on the date stated in the notice of intention to plug and abandon the said well on opposite side of this sheet.

Yang all 110 scaroback off Very truly yours, The Henderson Oil Company

Well Operator. 19

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved this......27th....day

of ______DECEMBER, 1948 ... 193......

DEPARTMENT OF MINES 12/15/2023 Oil and Gas Division

E. L. Stalbs

. N. Illiamstown, W. Va.

By:

NOTE: This "work order" must be filed in duplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines and the other to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well.

B 10

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

			The	Henderson Oil Con	mpanw	
COAL OI	PERATOR OR OWNER		509	People's Bank Bld	ERATOR	
				etta, Ohio		
	ADDRESS					
COAL OF	PERATOR OR OWNER		Janu	ary 7th WELL AND LOC	ATION	194 9
			Will			District
	ADDRESS			4		
E. L. Staibs,	R PROPERTY OWNER		Wo	o d		County
			317-11 NT			
Route # 1, WII	liamstown, W. Va	•	well ive	o. <u>1</u>		
			E. L	. Staibs		Farm
STATE INSPECTOR S	SUPERVISING PLUGG	ING	0. C.	. Howard		
		AFFIC	PAVIT			
STATE OF WEST		ss:				
County of Woo	d)				
Walter H.	Williamson		and	J. R. Mayo		
being first duly swe	orn according to la	w depose	and say th	at they are experier	nced in the	work of
plugging and filling	oil and gas wells and	d were em	ployed by	The Henderson (Dil Compan	ay
well operator, and p	participated in the w	ork of plu	gging and	filling the above w	vell, that sa	id work
was commenced on	the 7th day of	Januarv		, 194 9, and that th	o	plugged
and filled in the following	lowing manner:	J		, 194, and that the	e wen was	prugged
SAND OR ZONE RECORD	FILLING	MATERIAL		PLUGS USED	CA	SING
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	то	SIZE & KIND	CSG	csg
					PULLED	
Cow Run (No say	nd) Red Clay	1012	912		POLLED	CEFT
Cow Run (No sa		1012 t 912	912 907		0	LEFT I
Cow Run (No sa	Neat Comen Crushed St	t 912			900 6-5,	
刘章对关/李章·科章· <u>对</u> 夫	Neat Cemen Crushed St	t 912 one 907	907		0	
刘章对关/李章·科章· <u>对</u> 夫	Neat Cemen Crushed St	t 912 one 907 clay 210	907 901 0 to 200		900 6-5,	/8"
刘章对关/李章·科章· <u>对</u> 夫	Neat Cemen Crushed St	t 912 one 907 clay 210	907 901 0 to 200	shed stone to 190	900 6-5,	/8"
刘章对关/李章·科章· <u>对</u> 夫	Neat Cemen Crushed St 10; contents red 2 sax of near	t 912 one 907 clay 210	907 901 0 to 200	shed stone to 190	900 6-5,	/8" /4"
Nødt/øghønt Set bridge at 2	Neat Cemen Crushed St 10; contents red 2 sax of near	t 912 one 907 clay 210	907 901 0 to 200	shed stone to 190	9 900 6-5, 185 8-1,	/8" /4"
Nødt/øghønt Set bridge at 2	Neat Cemen Crushed St 10; contents red 2 sax of near	t 912 one 907 clay 210	907 901 0 to 200	shed stone to 190	9 900 6-5, 185 8-1,	/8" /4"
Nødt/øghønt Set bridge at 2	Neat Cemen Crushed St 10; contents red 2 sax of near	t 912 one 907 clay 210	907 901 0 to 200	shed stone to 190	9 900 6-5, 185 8-1,	/8" /4"
Nødt/øghønt Set bridge at 2	Neat Cemen Crushed St 10; contents red 2 sax of near	t 912 one 907 clay 210	907 901 0 to 200	shed stone to 190	9 900 6-5, 185 8-1,	/8" /4"
Nødt/øghønt Set bridge at 2	Neat Cemen Crushed St 10; contents red 2 sax of near	t 912 one 907 clay 210	907 901 0 to 200	shed stone to 190	9 900 6-5, 185 8-1,	/8" /4"
Nødt/øghønt Set bridge at 2	Neat Cemen Crushed St 10; contents red 2 sax of near	t 912 one 907 clay 210	907 901 0 to 200	shed stone to 190	9 900 6-5, 185 8-1,	/8" /4"
Nødt/øghønt Set bridge at 2	Neat Cemen Crushed St 10; contents red 2 sax of near	t 912 one 907 clay 210	907 901 0 to 200		9 900 6-5, 185 8-1,	/8" /4"
Set bridge at 2 Filled to surfa	Neat Cemen Crushed St 10; contents red 2 sax of near	t 912 one 907 clay 210	907 901 0 to 200	DESCRIPTION	9 900 6-5, 185 8-1, 39 10	/8" /4" II
Set bridge at 2 Filled to surfa	Neat Cemen Crushed St 10; contents red 2 sax of near	t 912 one 907 clay 210	907 901 0 to 200		9 900 6-5, 185 8-1, 39 10	/g" /4" I
Set bridge at 2 Filled to surfa COAL SEAMS	Neat Cemen Crushed St 10; contents red 2 sax of near	t 912 one 907 clay 210	907 901 0 to 200	DESCRIPTION 62 casing filled	9 900 6-5, 185 8-1, 39 10	/g" /4" I
Set bridge at 2 Filled to surfa COAL SEAMS ME)	Neat Cemen Crushed St 10; contents red 2 sax of near	t 912 one 907 clay 210	907 901 0 to 200	DESCRIPTION 62 casing filled with inscribed h	9 900 6-5, 185 8-1, 39 10	/g# /4" II
Set bridge at 2 Filled to surfa COAL SEAMS ME) ME) ME)	Neat Cemen Crushed St	t 912 one 907 clay 210 t cement	907 901 to 200 and crus	DESCRIPTION 62 casing filled with inscribed htop.	9 900 6-5, 185 8-1, 39 10	/8" /4" Increte tes on
Set bridge at 2 Filled to surfa COAL SEAMS ME) ME) ME) ME) and that the work	Neat Cement Crushed St	t 912 one 907 clay 210 t cement	907 901 to 200 and crus	DESCRIPTION 62 casing filled with inscribed htop.	9 900 6-5, 185 8-1, 39 10	/g" /4" I
Set bridge at 2 Filled to surfa COAL SEAMS ME) ME) ME) and that the work January	Neat Cement Crushed St	t 912 one 907 clay 210 t cement	907 901 to 200 and crus	DESCRIPTION 62 casing filled with inscribed https:	9 900 6-5, 185 8-1, 39 10	/g" /4" ncrete tes on day of
Set bridge at 2 Filled to surfa COAL SEAMS ME) ME) ME) and that the work January	Neat Cement Crushed St	t 912 one 907 clay 210 t cement	907 901 to 200 and crus	DESCRIPTION 62 casing filled with inscribed htop.	9 900 6-5, 185 8-1, 39 10	/g" /4" ncrete tes on day of
Set bridge at 2 Filled to surfa COAL SEAMS ME) ME) ME) and that the work January	Neat Cement Crushed St	t 912 one 907 clay 210 t cement	907 901 to 200 and crus	DESCRIPTION 62 casing filled with inscribed https:	9 900 6-5, 185 8-1, 39 10	/g" /4" ncrete tes on day of
Set bridge at 2 Filled to surfa COAL SEAMS ME) ME) ME) and that the work January And further dep	Neat Cements Crushed St. O; contents red 2 sax of neather. of plugging and filter. 194 9. onents saith not.	t 912 one 907 clay 210 t cement	907 901 to 200 and crus well was o	DESCRIPTION 62 casing filled with inscribed has top. completed on the state of the	900 6-5, 185 8-1, 39 10 NOF MONUME With contrass plate 7th	/8" /4" Introduction of day of 2/15/20
Set bridge at 2 Filled to surfa COAL SEAMS ME) ME) ME) and that the work January And further dep	Neat Cement Crushed St	t 912 one 907 clay 210 t cement	907 901 to 200 and crus well was o	DESCRIPTION 62 casing filled with inscribed has top. completed on the state of the	900 6-5, 185 8-1, 39 10 NOF MONUME With contrass plate 7th	/g" /4" ncrete tes on day of
Set bridge at 2 Filled to surfa COAL SEAMS ME) ME) ME) and that the work January And further dep	Neat Cements Crushed St. O; contents red 2 sax of neather. of plugging and filter. 194 9. conents saith not.	t 912 one 907 clay 210 t cement	907 901 to 200 and crus well was o	DESCRIPTION 62 casing filled with inscribed has top. completed on the state of the	900 6-5, 185 8-1, 39 10 NOF MONUME With contrass plate 7th	/8" /4" NT ncrete tes on day of

